
B O T T L E 
S E R V I C E  M E N U

You‘re like
 really prett

y



V O D K A
SMIRNOFF
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
CIROC
(ALL FLAVOURS AVAILABLE)

W H I S K E Y
CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL XO
CROWN ROYAL 18 YEAR

R U M

CAPTAIN MORGAN
CAPTAIN SPICED
RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR

G I N

TANQUERAY
AVIATION
TANQUERAY NO.10

T E Q U I L A

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

C O G N A C  &  S C O T C H
HENNESSEY
JONNY WALKER RED 
JONNY WALKER BLACK 
JONNY WALKER BLUE 

P R O S E C C O
ASTORIA 
PIPER HEIDSIECK 
VEUVE CLICQUOT 
MOET 

A D D - O N S

CORONA 6 PACK
TALL BOY 6 PACK
REDBULL 
BOTTLED WATER

$145
$165
$225
$235

$145
$165
$235

$145
$145
$250

$145
$165
$235

$205
$245
$290
$750

$195
$135
$155
$450

$65
$165
$165
$175

$45
$45
$7
$5

I N C L U D E D  M I X E R S 
CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE 

AND  ASSORTED SODAS

MINIMUM SPEND $250
MAXIMUM 8 GUESTS PER BOTTLE SERVICE

TAX AND 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO FINAL BILL



B O T T L E  S E R V I C E
P A C K A G E S

H E N N Y T H I N G  I S 
P O S S I B L E   				    $ 4 0 0 	

2 X BOTTLES OF HENNESSY
6 X CANS OF RED BULL		

C H A M P A G N E 
S H O W E R S   				    $ 5 5 0

2 X BOTTLES OF MOET
1 X BOTTLE OF CIROC
4 X CANS OF RED BULL

C I R O C 
Y O U R  W A Y   				   $ 4 9 0

ANY 3 BOTTLES OF CIROC 
(NATURAL, BERRY, PEACH, GREEN APPLE, OR PINEAPPLE)	
	

B I G 
S P E N D E R     			        $ 8 0 0

1 X BOTTLE OF VEUVE CLIQUOT
2 X BOTTLES OF DON JULIO BLANCO
1 X BOTTLES OF GREY GOOSE

A D D - O N S
DO NOT CONTRIBUTE TO MINIMUM SPEND		 	

					   
B I R T H D A Y  P A R T Y   		    $ 5 0 	
CUSTOMIZED SIGN, BALLOONS, & A DJ SHOUTOUT

V I P   				          $ 1 0 0 	
CUSTOMIZED SIGN, PREMIUM BOOTH,  
ROPED OFF SECTION, DEDICATED SERVER			 

	 							     

					     		

I N C L U D E D  M I X E R S 
CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE 

AND  ASSORTED SODAS

MINIMUM SPEND $250
MAXIMUM 8 GUESTS PER BOTTLE SERVICE

TAX AND 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO FINAL BILL



@BADLUCK519 | www.badluck519.ca

BOTTLE SERVICE
TERMS & CONDITIONS

MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR  TO BOTTLE SERVICE

A Five One Nine Group Company
www.the519group.com


