BOTTLE SERVICE MENU



V		K	Δ
\mathbf{v}			

SMIRNOFF	\$145
KETEL ONE	\$165
GREY GOOSE	\$225
CIROC	\$235
(ALL FLAVOURS AVAILABLE)	

WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL	\$145
CROWN ROYAL XO	\$165
CROWN ROYAL 18 YEAR	\$235

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$145
CAPTAIN SPICED	\$145
RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR	\$250

GIN

TANQUERAY	\$145
AVIATION	\$165
TANQUERAY NO.10	\$235
	.0/.1.1

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO	\$205
	\$203
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$245
DOIN SOLIO REI OS/RDO	\$245
DON JULIO ANEJO	¢200
DOIN SOLIO / IINLSO	\$290
DON JULIO 1942	#750
DON JULIO 1742	\$750

COGNAC & SCOTCH

HENNESSEY	\$195
JONNY WALKER RED	\$135
JONNY WALKER BLACK	\$155
JONNY WALKER BLUE	\$450

PROSECCO

ASTORIA	\$65
PIPER HEIDSIECK	\$165
VEUVE CLICQUOT	\$165
MOET	\$175

ADD-ONS

CORONA 6 PACK	
TALL BOY 6 PACK	\$45
REDBULL	\$45
BOTTLED WATER	\$7
	\$5

INCLUDED MIXERS

CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE AND ASSORTED SODAS

MINIMUM SPEND \$250

MAXIMUM 8 GUESTS PER BOTTLE SERVICE

TAX AND 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO FINAL BILL

BOTTLE SERVICE PACKAGES

HENNYTHING IS POSSIBLE

\$400

2 X BOTTLES OF HENNESSY 6 X CANS OF RED BULL

CHAMPAGNE SHOWERS

\$550

2 X BOTTLES OF MOET 1 X BOTTLE OF CIROC 4 X CANS OF RED BULL

CIROC YOUR WAY

\$490

ANY 3 BOTTLES OF CIROC (NATURAL, BERRY, PEACH, GREEN APPLE, OR PINEAPPLE)

BIG SPENDER

\$800

1 X BOTTLE OF VEUVE CLIQUOT 2 X BOTTLES OF DON JULIO BLANCO 1 X BOTTLES OF GREY GOOSE

ADD-ONS

DO NOT CONTRIBUTE TO MINIMUM SPEND

BIRTHDAY PARTY

\$50

CUSTOMIZED SIGN, BALLOONS, & A DJ SHOUTOUT

VIP

\$100

CUSTOMIZED SIGN, PREMIUM BOOTH, ROPED OFF SECTION, DEDICATED SERVER

INCLUDED MIXERS

CRANBERRY, ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE AND ASSORTED SODAS

MINIMUM SPEND \$250

MAXIMUM 8 GUESTS PER BOTTLE SERVICE

TAX AND 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO FINAL BILL

BOTTLE SERVICE TERMS & CONDITIONS



MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO BOTTLE SERVICE



@BADLUCK519 | www.badluck519.ca

A Five One Nine Group Company www.the519group.com